OVERVIEW
TrueClean® Product Recovery Systems
increase your product yields and
reduce clean-in-place (CIP) costs by
recovering the residual product left
behind in the lines after your process.
This reduces the amount of time it takes
to clean these sections of line. In many

C
A
LAUNCHERS—PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
SYSTEM LAUNCHER SIZE & GASKET AIR CONNECTION MATERIAL
PR =
PRODUCT
RECOVERY
LS = LATERAL
BASIC LAUNCHER
LR = AUTOMATED
RETURN LAUNCHER
15 = 1.5"
20 = 2"
25 = 2.5"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
E = EPDM
(STANDARD)
Y = VITON
QN = QUICK CONNECT,
NO AIR BLOW CHECK
QA = QUICK CONNECT,
WITH AIR BLOW CHECK
FN = FPT, NO AIR BLOW CHECK
FA = FPT, WITH AIR BLOW CHECK
(BLANK) = 316
AL = AL-6XN
LS QNPR 20E --- - (BLANK)
DIMENSIONS—LAUNCHERS
6
DIMENSIONS—CATCHERS
T-STYLE CATCHER (CT)
SIZE A B
1.5 5-15/16 3-7/8
2 6-11/16 4-3/8
2.5 7-7/16 4-5/8
3 9-3/8 6-1/2
4 10-1/4 6-11/16
All dimensions are shown in inches.A
B
IN-LINE BYPASS CATCHER (CS)
SIZE A
1.5 9
2 9
2.5 9-1/2
3 13-5/8
4 13-5/8
All dimensions are shown in inches.A
Clamp Catch
Pin
Gasket
Clamp
Gasket Cap
NON-BYPASS CATCHER (CN)
SIZE A B
1.5 7-3/16 1-3/8
2 7-11/16 1-3/8
2.5 8-11/16 1-3/8
3 10-7/16 1-3/8
4 12-7/16 1-3/8
All dimensions are shown in inches.
Maximum operating pressure of 125 PSIG.A
Clamp
B
Catch
Pin
Gasket
SIZE A
1.5 6-3/8
2 7-3/8
2.5 7-7/8
3 8-3/8
4 10